
 
 

 
 

Date/Time Topic Contact 

Hours 

Registration 

Fee 

Saturday, September 19, 2017 

9:00a.m.-12:00p.m. 

1:00p.m.-3:00p.m. 

The Effect of Children’s Books on Character 

Development  

6 $20.00 

Saturday, September 23, 2017 

9:00a.m.-11:30p.m. 

1:00p.m.-3:30p.m. 

After-School Activities for My Child Care 

Center 

 

6 $20.00 

Saturday,  October 7, 2017 

9:00a.m.-12:00p.m. 

1:00p.m.-3:00p.m.  

School Safety and Prevention Strategies in 

Head Start 

6 

  

$20.00 

  

Saturday,  October 21, 2017 

9:00a.m.-12:00p.m. 

1:00p.m.-3:00p.m.. 

Art for Young Children 6 $20.00 

Saturday, October 25, 2017 

9:00a.m.-12:00p.m. 

1:00p.m.-3:00p.m. 

How to Build Self-Esteem in Young Children 6 $20.00 

Saturday,  November 3, 2017 

9:00a.m.-12:00p.m. 

1:00p.m.-3:00p.m. 

The Benefit of Read Aloud in Early  

Childhood  Education 

6 $20.00 

Saturday,  November 11, 2017 

9:00a.m.-12:00p.m. 

1:00p.m.-3:00p.m. 

How to Prevent Bullying, Learning to Share, 

A Guide to a Peaceful Classroom! 

6 $20.00 

Saturday,  December 1, 2017 

9:00a.m.-12:00p.m. 

1:00p.m.-3:00p.m. 

There’s no Shhhh! In the Classroom.. 6 $35.00 

Saturday, December 9, 2017 

9:00a.m.-12:00p.m. 

1:00p.m.-3:00p.m. 

 

Technology in the Classroom  6 $20.00 

Saturday, December 16, 2017 

9:00a.m.-12:00p.m. 

1:00p.m.-3:00p.m. 

Developing Healthy Relationships with 

Infants and Toddlers 

6 $20.00 

  

  

CHILD CARE TRAININGS 
  

  

  

Trainings are flexible to relocate at any Child Care Facility. 
  

   For more information or to register, call (601) 979-8894 or visit us on the web at jsums.edu/lifelearning. 
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